KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2018-19

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: I SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20318111001 AJAY PRAKSH SRIRAMCWOUDHARY M IIIB APPROVED
2 20318111002 ANAND KUMAR GAJARAJ SINGH F IIIB APPROVED
3 20318111003 ANURADHA SHIVAJI RAO M sC APPROVED
4 20318111004 ARUN KUMAR BABURAO M IILB APPROVED
5 20318111005 B.R PRASAD B.NARAYANA M 5C APPROVED
6 20318111009 PRABHAKARBAPNOOR BHEEMSHA M IIB APPROVED
7 20318111011 BEAGARIKANSHEERAM B.YESHAIAH M sC APPROVED
8 20318111012 ASHWINI MADEPPA F ST APPROVED
9 20318111014 B.PRAKASH B.GANAPATI E GM APPROVED
10 20318111015 B.SHIVAKUMAR B.REVAPPA M IIIB APPROVED
I 20318111018 DATTA MOHAN RAO M GM APPROVED
12 20318111019 DELIP KUMAR SHARANAPPA M GM APPROVED
13 20318111022 GANESH DEVENDAR M ST APPROVED
14 20318111023 GURANATH LAXMAN GOUNDA M IIA APPROVED
15 20318111024 H.BASWARAJ PRABHUSHETTY F IIB ARPPROVED
16 20318111028 KSHETRA PAL PATHAK.RAJENDRA PATHAK M IIIE APPROVED
17 20318111029 LAXMIKANTHHUGAR MADAWALAPPA M ST APPROVED
18 20318111030 LAXMAN Vaijinath M ST APPROVED
19 20318111031 LOKESH CHANDARAFPPA M IIA APPROVED
20 20318111032 M.ARUNA M.SIDRAM M GM APPROVED
21 20318111033 MD ARIF MD.MOINUDDIN M GM APPROVED
22 20318111035 MD.SALAHUDDIN MD.SHAIK CHAND M IIB APPROVED
23 20318111036 MAHANTESH KASHINATH M GM APPROVED
24 20318111039 MANESH KUMAR MALLIKARJUN M GM APPROVED
25 20318111040 MANISHSRIVASTHAVA RAJMOHAN M ST APPROVED
26 20318111043 MOHAMMADWASEEM SAJID MOHAMMADQUDDUS M GM APPROVED
27 20318111044 MD. SHAFEUDDIN MD.MOINUDDIN M GM APPROVED
28 20318111046 NAGAPPA BHEEMANNA M SC APPROVED
29 20318111047 NAGESH PATIL M GM APPROVED
30 20318111052 PARMESHAWAR BASAWARAJ M sC APPROVED
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20318111054
20318111056
20318111057
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20318111066
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20318111070
20318111071
20318111073
20318111074
20318111075
20318111076
20318111077
20318111078
20318111079
20318111080
20318111081
20318111086
20318111087
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20318111090
20318111091
20318111093
20318111096
20318111098
20318111099
20318111100
20318111101

20318111102

PRADEEP SINGH B.BSINGH M SC
PREETAM KUMAR PRABHAKAR M ST
PRAVEEN KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH M sC
RAMRAOPATIL RAJENDAR RAO M IIIB
RAVINDARREDDY VITHAL REDDY P IIIB
REETA SHANKER M sC
RESHMA SHIVRAJ M SC
ROBIN VERMA SURESH CHANDRA M IIIB
SANGEETA BAKKAPPA M GM
SANGAMESH BASAWARAJ PATIL M sc
SATISH KALLAPPA M sC
SHAIK MASTANVALI SAIK..MOULALI F GM
SHIK .B.PASHA KHAJA SAB SHIK M IIIB
SHAKTIKANTH SURAYKANTH M SC
SHIVSHANKAR GOUD NARSIMHA GOUD.GPADMA M C=1
SHIVARAJ ARAJUN M IIB
SHIVRUDRAKUMBALE EKANATHRAO M OBC
SHRUTIBHORGONDE KASHNITH M IIA
SHRUTI VEERSHETTY M sC
SIDDAMMA KALYANRAO F SC
SRIRAM LALAPPA VAGGE M sC
SUMMAYYA ANJUM RAJMOHD F ) I1IB
SUNIL KUMAR BHASKR RAO M IIB
VIJAYLAXMI CHANDARKANT M ST
VEENITMISHRA T.N MISHRA F IIIB
VISHALDODDI SHANKAR RAO M 5C
VITTU KUMAR JAGAT SING M TTA
ASHA RAJU M ST
BOMMA GOND SHIVARAJ M SC
NAZNEEN MINHAJ ASKRI M GM
SHIVKUMAR SANGAPPA M sC
SIDHARTH ARJUN M 5€
SUNIL KUMARYADAV RAMCHANDAR M IIB
MAHADEV MALLAPPA M GM
VEERESH SHIVLINGAY M sC
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20318111134

RAJKUMAR RAMESH M
MD.MUKTAR AHMAD MD.SARDAR AHMAD M
VEERADITYA PRADEEP M
NANDUKUMAR SHIVRAJ M
AYUSH TRI PATHI AJAYKUMAR M
MD MUJEEB MD ISMAIL M
R.RATANASHKAR NANANDULA M
BEERAPPA KALAYNI M
DELIP KUMAR GUNDAPPA M
NAGESH BABURAO F
PREETAMPAL PETER M
SANDEEP SHARAWAN M
KRISHANA MAROTI PAWAR M
OMKAR CHANDARKANT F
RAHUL VASANT M
SHAH IBRAHIMQUDRI SHAH AKBER QUDRI M
SAURABHPATIL VISHAMBHAR M
SAINATH SOPAN RAO M
VIDYASAGAR GOVINDR RAO M
BASWARAJ GHALEPPA M
PINKY NAGASHETTY M
GANDHI SHARMRAO M
SAINATH RAMESH F
NAUNATH DYANOBA F
ARVIND VISHWANATH E
C.ARUN DAYAL C.BHASKAR M
RAHUL VITHAL P
VISHVANATH PANDIT M
MANISH KUMAR JASMAR SINGH F
MAHESH Maruti M
VIJAY KUMAR DASHARATH F
AZEEM MANSOOR MIYAN M
MAHESH SURAKANTH M
BHAGVANTH JAGANATH M
HANUMANTH SHARNAPPA M
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101 20318111138 NISHANTH KUMAR NAGANATH RAO M GM APPROVED

102 20318111139 KAMSHETTY SHARNAPPA M GM APPROVED
103 20318111140 B.MANJULA B.N MUTTY M IIR APPROVED
104 20318111141 VANDANACHAVAN SHANKERAOCHAVAN M GM APPROVED
105 20318111142 MD.SALMAN KHRESH MD.SIFAT UR RAHMAN M Hisi - APPROVED
106 20318111143 SHAH NAJ MUDDIN QADRI SHAH MAHAMMADOQA M GM APPROVED
107 20318111144 DHAN RAJ VEERSHATY M GM APPROVED
108 20318111145 D.NARAYANA NARSIMALHU M GM APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 108 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 108 REJECTED: 0
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST

Cocllege: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR

- 2018-19

Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: III SEMESTER
S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20316101039 RAVI NARSAPPA F SC APPROVED
2 20317101004 ARUNKUMAR JAGANATH M sC APPROVED
3 20317101006 ASHWINI BABURAO M sC APPROVED
4 20317101007 ASHWINI SUBHASH M II1B APPROVED
5 20317101008 SALOMAN BAKKAPPA F ITIB APPROVED
6 20317101009 BALAJI NAMDEV M ITIE APPROVED
7 20317101010 BALAJI NARASAPPA M ITIB APPROVED
8 20317101011 BANDEPPA KASHAPPA M ST APPROVED
9 20317101012 BASAVAMBIKA AMRUTH F IIIB APPROVED
10 20317101015 BHAVANI PANDURANG F IIIB APPROVED
L. 20317101022 GHAININATH DIGAMBAR RAO F IIA APPROVED
1Z 20317101025 GUNDAPPA SHESHANNA F ST APPROVED
13 20317101029 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI TUKARAM F SC APPROVED
14 20317101039 KRISHMA SHIVARAJ M SC APPROVED
15 20317101042 LATA WAGMODE KHANDERAO F IIA APPROVED
16 20317101045 MALLIKARJUN MANIKAPPA M GM APPROVED
17 20317101047 MANGALA SHIVARAJ M sc APPROVED
18 20317101050 MEENAKSHI VEERSHETTY M le APPROVED
19 20317101053 NAGARAJ SIRSGI VAIJINATH M ST APPROVED
20 20317101057 POOJA KESHAVRAO M sC APPROVED
21 20317101058 PRADEEP ARJUN F ITIB APPROVED
22 20317101060 PRAKASH HIRE GOUDA SUBHASH M SC APPROVED
23 20317101064 RADHIKA MANIKAPPA F GM APPROVED
24 20317101067 RAHUL RAJ RAMSEVAK M IIIB APPROVED
25 20317101068 RAJAPPA VITTAL M IIA APPROVED
26 20317101069 RAJSHEKHAR SANGSHETTY M IIA APPRCVED
27 20317101072 RAMABAI CHANDRAPPA F C-I APPROVED
28 20317101073 RAMESH ANJAPPA M IIB APPROVED
29 20317101074 REBIKA LAXMAN M ST APPROVED
30 20317101080 SANJEEVKUMAR SHIVARAJ M SC APPROVED
31 20317101090 SHWETA PANDURANG M sSC APPROVED
—
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32 20317101092 SIMAN HAVAPPA M IIB APPROVED
33 20317101096 SUNILKUMAR SANGRAM M sC APPROVED
34 20317101098 SYED KHAJA MOHIUDDIN SYED ZAHURUDDIN M c-I APPROVED
35 20317101100 VANITA KASHAPPA M GM APPROVED
36 20317101101 VANITA SHANKAR M IIB APPROVED
37 20317101102 VEERESH GUNDAYYA M IIA APPROVED
38 20317101103 PUNNAYATI KAVIRAJ M sC APPROVED
39 20317101104 PREMKUMAR KAVIRAJ M GM APPROVED
40 20317101105 VILASKUMAR VISHWANATH M IIB APPROVED
41 20317101106 VISHNUKANT SHANKAR JYOTI F sC APPROVED
42 20317101107 SHIVAKUMAR NILKANTRAO M IIIB APPROVED
43 20317101108 Y.RAJINIPRIYA NAGSHETTY M sE APPROVED
44 20317111099 TULSIRAM MARUTI M IIB APPROVED
45 20317101109 SHIVKUMAR RAMESH M sC APPROVED
46 20317101110 SRIMANTH AMRUTH M IIB APPROVED
47 20317101111 SUNDAR RAJ GUNDAPPA F SE APPROVED
48 20317101112 BASAVARAJ SHIVARAJ F o APPROVED
49 20317101113 RAHUL MARUTI F GM APPROVED
50 20317101114 JEETENDAR SUBHASH M GM APPROVED
51 20317101115 DHULAPPA SUBHASH F GM APPROVED
52 20317101116 JEEVAN RAMANNA M GM APPROVED
53 20317101117 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHAIK OSMAN ALI M IIB APPROVED
54 20317101118 K. SRIKANTH PATIL K. S K.B PATIL M GM APPROVED
55 20317101119 DASARATH NARASAPPA M GM APPROVED
56 20317101120 SOMNATH SHARNAPPA M GM APPROVED
57 20317101121 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV M GM APPROVED
58 20317101122 SHWETA SURESH M GM APPROVED
59 20317101123 DHANRAJ N N. SHIVAPPA M GM APPROVED
60 20317101124 M.D.JAHEERODDIN GAFFAR M GM APPROVED
61 20317101125 RAHUL ASHOK ASHOK RAO M IIB APPROVED
62 20317101126 GOKUL BIJJOLA NIZANAND M GM APPROVED
63 20317101127 SOMI K K SULTANI F SC APPROVED
64 20317101128 GURUNATH S SANGSHETTY M IIIB APPROVED
SUMMA: TOTAL: 64 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 64

REJECTED: 0‘
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2018-19

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203
Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: V SEMESTER
S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20316101001 ASHWINI NARAYAN M ITIIB APPROVED
2 20316101002 MALLESHAWARI BASAWARAJ F LILB APPROVED
3 20316101003 MOULANA MAINUDDIN M S¢ APPROVED
4 20316101004 ARUNKUMAR ARJUNRAO M ITIIB APPROVED
5 20316101005 AVINASH G TRILOKCHAND M sC APPROVED
6 20316101006 MALLIKARJUN SHARNAPPA M IIB APPROVED
7 20316101007 BIPIN KUMAR ARUN MAHATA M sC APPROVED
8 20316101008 PUNEETSING JAGTARSING F ST APPROVED
9 20316101009 CHANDRASHEKHAR BHIMRAO F GM APPROVED
10 20316101010 DHARMENDRA RAMESHWAR SINGH M IIIB APPROVED
11 20316101011 PADMAKAR HANMANTH M GM APPROVED
12 20316101012 FIROZMIYA KHALEEL PATEL M GM APPROVED
13 20316101013 DHARMENDRA NEPAL SINGH M IIA APPROVED
14 20316101014 GEETA ANGARD F IIB APPROVED
13 20316101015 GUNSHEKHAR MANIKRAO PATIL M IIIB APPROVED
16 20316101016 DHANRAJ LAXMAYYA M ST APPROVED
L7 20316101020 MALLIKARJUN ISHAPPA M GM APPROVED
18 20316101021 RAJKUMAR TIPANNA M GM APPROVED
19 20316101022 SHESHIKANTH MANOHAR RAO M GM APPROVED
20 20316101026 MONIK JAYESH KUMAR MOHAN M ST APPROVED
21 20316101028 NAGSHETTY MALLIKARJUN M GM APPROVED
22 20316101031 P MOSESS P SUNDER M sC APPROVED
23 20316101037 RAJENDAR MANIK M GM APPROVED
24 20316101042 SADDAM HUSSAIN ABDUL RAHAMAN F ITTIB APPROVED
25 20316101044 SAVITA PANCHAYYA M sc APPROVED
26 20316101047 SRIKANTH ARJUN M SC APPROVED
27 20316101053 VIRSHETTY PRAKASH M c-I APPROVED
28 20316101056 YOGENDAR SINGH VIJAY BHADUR SINGH M GM APPROVED
SUMMA! TOTAL: 28 PENDING: 0 APP;ROVED: 28 ;};JECTED-:“_(;_-
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2019-20
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College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: I SEMESTER

.; No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 2031911100 VINEETA SHIVAJI RAO M GM APPROVED
2 2031911101 MD SAMIUDDIN MD ZAMEERUDDIN M sC APPROVED
3 2031911102 MD MUZAFER ABDUL GAFFAR M GM APPROVED
4 2031911011 GURUSHANT SHIVARAYA M GM APPROVED
5 20319111001 ABHINETRI K RAMAKRISHNA M SC APPROVED
6 20319111002 AMITH P PANDURANG M GM APPROVED
) 20319111003 BASAVAKUMAR BABURAO M sc APPROVED
8 20319111005 CHANDRASEKHAR B.S BANDEPPA S M GM APPROVED
9 20319111006 DATTATRI PATIL ANNEPPA PATIL M SC APPROVED
10 20319111007 DEEPAK RAJKUMAR M GM APPROVED
L 20319111008 DEEPAK SAHANI ARUN SAHANI M GM APPROVED
12 20319111009 DHANASHETTY BASAPPA M GM APPROVED
13 20319111010 GUNTAKA YUGANDHAR REDDY GUNTAKA BASAV. M GM APPROVED
14 20319111012 HANMANTH SHARANAPPA F ST APPROVED
1S 20319111013 HARINATH SUBHASH F GM APPROVED
16 20319111014 IRFANA BEGUM NABEERSAB M sC APPROVED
7 20319111015 KIRAN KAMLAKAR M GM APPROVED
18 20319111016 L.JEEVITHA L. MANIK REDDY M sC APPROVED
19 20319111017 MD MUSTAFA AHMED M D MAQBOOL AHMED M sC APPROVED
20 20319111019 MD RAZI AHMED MD MAHMOOD AHMED M sC APPROVED
Z1 20319111020 MAHADEV MALLAPPA M ST APPROVED
22 20319111022 MOHD NAZEER AHMED MOHD JEELANI M ST APPROVED
23 20319111023 MUBEEN PASHA JAMAL SAB M ITIIB APPROVED
24 20319111024 MURALIDHARA K.S SUBBARAO K M 1118 APPROVED
25 20319111025 NAGSHEN RAJAPPA GUNALLIKAR M sC APPROVED
26 20319111026 NANDINI KASHINATH M ST APPROVED
27 20319111027 NISHANTH BANSAL SUSHILKUMAR BANSAL M GM APPROVED
28 20319111028 OMKAR NARSAPPA M GM APPROVED
29 20319111029 PARVEZ AHMED M.A. HAFEEZ LALA M GM APPROVED
30 20319111030 PRADEEP PRABHU M IIIB APPROVED
31 20319111031 PRAMODKUMAR SRINAVAS M IIB APPROVED




32 20319111032 BIRADAR PRASHANTH RAMRAO M GM APPROVED
33 20319111032 PRASHANT NAGANATH DEVKATTE M sC APPROVED
34 20319111033 PRIYANKA BABU M IIB APPROVED
35 20319111034 RAJA GOUNI NARENDERGOUD RAJAGOUD ANJ. M ST APPROVED
36 20319111035 RAHUL VASANT F I1IB APPROVED
37 20319111036 RAJEEV KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA F sC APPROVED
38 20319111037 RAJKUMAR SHAMANNA F IIA APPROVED
39 20319111038 RAMBABOCO MATWAR YADAV M IIIB APPROVED
40 20319111039 RATHOD ANIL RAMRAO RAMRAO M IIA APPROVED
41 20319111040 ROHIT KUMAR ATMARAM F GM APPROVED
42 20319111041 SANDEEP DHANRAJ M GM APPROVED
43 20319111042 SANDEEP KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH M ST APPROVED
44 20319111043 SHAMWEL CHANDRAPPA M GM APPROVED
45 20319111044 SHRIDHAR MADANRAO M sC APPROVED
46 20319111045 SRINIVAS BICHAPPA M IIIB APPROVED
47 20319111046 SHWETA ASHOK SHERIKAR F GM APPROVED
48 20319111047 SNEHA BARDAPURE HAWAGEPPA BARDAPURE M GM APPROVED
49 20319111048 SOURABH SHAILENDRA M IIB APPROVED
50 20319111049 SUDHARANI BASAPPA M IIB APPROVED
51 20319111050 SUMITH NIRANKAR M IIA APPROVED
52 20319111051 SYED SHAUKATH ALI SYED MAHBOOB ALI M sC APPROVED
53 20319111053 TANAJI NARASIN M GM APPROVED
54 20319111053 T. ASHOK KUMAR T NARSIMULU M sC APPROVED
55 20319111054 UMARANI RAJKUMAR M GM APPROVED
56 20319111055 VEERSHETTY KASHEPPA M IIIB APPROVED
57 20319111056 VIJAYALAXMI B.K. NAGAPPA F IIIB APPROVED
58 20319111057 VISHNU RAJ PRABHURAJ M sC APPROVED
59 20319111658 WASIM AKRAM RAJ ABDULHAMID PATEL F IIIB APPROVED
60 20319111059 YADAIAH SAILU M IIB APPROVED
61 20319111060 YELLALING TIPPANNA F IIIB RPPROVED
62 20319111061 DAVID BASAWARAJ M IIIB APPROVED
63 20319111062 SHARUKHAN RAZAKMIYA F IIIB APPROVED
64 20319111063 RAJU SHANKAR RAO M IIA APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 64 PENDING: 0O APPROVED: 64 REJECTED: 0

R.V. Bidap Law College

BIDAR-585401



KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2019-20

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: III SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 203181110 MD MUJEEB MD ISMAIL F IIIB APPROVED
2 203181110 SHIVARAJ ARAJUN M SC APPROVED
3 203181110 MD ARIF MD.MOINUDDIN M IIIB APPROVED
4 203181110 SIDHARTH ARJUN M SC APPROVED
5] 20317101054 NAGSEN GAIKWAD F ST APPROVED
6 20317101076 SALOMAN BAKKAPPA F GM APPROVED
7 20318111001 AJAY PRAKSH SRIRAM CWOUDHARY M IIIB APPROVED
8 20318111002 ANAND KUMAR GAJARAJ SINGH M GM APPROVED
9 20318111003 ANURADHA SHIVAJI RAO M IIA APPROVED
10 20318111011 BEAGARIKANSHEERAM B.YESHAIAH F IIB APPROVED
11 20318111012 ASHWINI MADEPPA M ELIB APPROVED
12 20318111014 B.PRAKASH B.GANAPATI M ST APPROVED
13 20318111019 DELIP KUMAR SHARANAPPA M IIA APPROVED
14 20318111024 H.BASWARAJ PRABHUSHETTY M GM APPROVED
15 20318111028 KSHETRA PAL PATHAK RAJENDRA PATHAK M IIB APPROVED
16 20318111029 LAXMIKANTHHUGAR MADAWALAPPA M GM APPROVED
17 20318111031 LOKESH CHANDARAPPA M GM APPROVED
18 20318111032 M.ARUNA M.SIDRAM M GM APPROVED
18 20318111036 MAHANTESH KASHINATH M SC APPROVED
20 20318111040 MANISHSRIVASTHAVA RAJMOHAN M 5C APPROVED
21 20318111042 MD.SALMAN KHRESH MD.SIFAT UR RAHMAN M ST APPROVED
22 20318111044 MD. SHAFEUDDIN MD.MOINUDDIN M SC APPROVED
23 20318111046 NAGAPPA BHEEMANNA F IIIB APPROVED
24 20318111052 PARMESHAWAR BASAWARAJ M scC APPROVED
25 20318111054 PRADEEP SINGH B.BSINGH M SC APPROVED
26 20318111056 PREETAM KUMAR PRABHAKAR M GM APPROVED
27 20318111057 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH M sC APPROVED
28 20318111061 RAVINDARREDDY VITHAL REDDY F scC APPROVED
29 20318111062 REETA SHANKER F c=I APPROVED
30 20318111063 RESHMA SHIVRAJ M IIB APPROVED
31 20318111064 ROBIN VERMA SURESH CHANDRA M IIB APPROVED
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32 20318111066 SANGEETA BAKKAPPA M GM APPROVED
33 20318111067 SANGAMESH BASAWARAJ PATIL M sC APPROVED
34 20318111068 SATISH KALLAFPA M GM APPROVED
35 20318111070 SHIK .B.PASHA KHAJA SAB SHIK M GM APPROVED
36 20318111071 SHAKTIKANTH SURAYKANTH M IIA APPROVED
37 20318111073 SHIVSHANKAR GOUD NARSIMHA GOUD.G M GM APPROVED
38 20318111075 SHIVRUDRAKUMBALE EKANATHRAO F SC APPROVED
39 20318111076 SHRUTIBHORGONDE KASHNITH M sC APPROVED
40 20318111077 SHRUTI VEERSHETTY F TTIB APPROVED
41 20318111078 SIDDAMMA KALYANRAO M SC APPROVED
42 20318111080 SUMMAYYA ANJUM RAJMOHD M GM APPROVED
43 20318111081 SUNIL KUMAR BHASKR RAO M TIB APPROVED
44 20318111087 VEENITMISHRA T.N MISHRA M IIB APPROVED
45 20318111088 VISHALDODDI SHANKAR RAO M GM APPROVED
46 20318111090 VITTU KUMAR JAGAT SING M sC APPROVED
47 20318111091 ASHA RAJU F IIN APPROVED
48 20318111093 BOMMA GOND SHIVARAJ F IIB APPROVED
49 20318111096 NAZNEEN MINHAJ ASKRI F SC APPROVED
50 20318111098 SHIVKUMAR SANGAPPA M ITIB APPROVED
51 20318111100 SUNIL KUMARYADAV RAMCHANDAR F sC APPROVED
52 20318111102 VEERADITYA PRADEEP M GM APPROVED
53 20318111104 GANESH DEVENDAR M GM APPROVED
54 20318111106 SRIRAM LALAPPA VAGGE M GM APPROVED
55 20318111108 ARUN KUMAR BABURARO M GM APPROVED
56 20318111110 NAGESH BABURAO M GM APPROVED
57 20318111112 MOHAMMADWASEEM SAJID MOHAMMAD QUDDUS M IIB APPROVED
58 20318111114 MANISH KUMAR JASMAR SINGH M IIA APPROVED
59 20318111116 LAXMAN Vaijinath M GM APPROVED
60 20318111118 B.SHIVAKUMAR B.REVAPPA M GM APPROVED
61 20318111120 SHAIK MASTANVALI SAIK..MOULALI M IIIB APPROVED
62 20318111122 PREM KUMAR KAVIRAJ M IIIB APPROVED
63 20318111124 DHOOLAPPA SUBHASH M GM APPROVED
64 20318111126 PRADEEP KUMAR SANGAPPA M sC APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 64 PENDING: O APPROVED: 64 REJECTED: 0
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

BIDAR-585401

STUDENT LIST - 2019-20

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: V SEMESTER

‘; No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
ik 20317101004 ARUNKUMAR JAGANATH M SC APPROVED
2 20317101006 ASHWINI BABURAO M IIIB APPROVED
3 20317101007 ASHWINI SUBHASH F IIIB APPROVED
4 20317101009 BALAJI NAMDEV M IIIB APPROVED
5 20317101010 BALAJI NARASAPPA F C-T APPROVED
6 20317101011 BANDEPPA KASHAPPA F IIIB APPROVED
7 20317101012 BASAVAMBIKA AMRUTH F IIA APPROVED
8 20317101015 BHAVANI PANDURANG F ST APPROVED
9 20317101022 GHAININATH DIGAMBAR RAO F sC APPROVED
10 20317101029 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI TUKARAM M sC APPROVED
i1 20317101033 JEETENDAR SUBHASH M 5C APPROVED
12 20317101038 KIRAN KUMAR YADAV M sc APPROVED
13 20317101039 KRISHMA SHIVARAJ M ST APPROVED
14 20317101042 LATA WAGMODE KHANDERAQ M sC APPROVED
15 20317101045 MALLIKARJUN MANIKAPPA F IIIB APPROVED
16 20317101047 MANGALA SHIVARAJ M sC APPROVED
17 20317101050 MEENAKSHI VEERSHETTY M IIIB APPROVED
18 20317101053 NAGARAJ SIRSGI VAIJINATH M IIA APPROVED
19 20317101058 PRADEEP ARJUN F C-I APPROVED
20 20317101060 PRAKASH HIRE GOUDA SUBHASH M ST APPROVED
21 20317101064 RADHIKA MANIKAPPA M IIB APPROVED
22 20317101067 RAHUL RAJ RAMSEVAK M sC APPROVED
23 20317101069 RAJSHEKHAR SANGSHETTY M €-I APPROVED
24 20317101072 RAMABAI CHANDRAPPA M GM APPROVED
25 20317101073 RAMESH ANJAPPA M IIA APPROVED
26 20317101074 REBIKA LAXMAN M sC APPROVED
27 20317101090 SHWETA PANDURANG M GM APPROVED
28 20317101093 SOMNATH SHARNAPPA F sC APPROVED
29 20317101096 SUNIL SAKHARAM M IIIB APPROVED
30 20317101097 SUNILKUMAR SANGRAM M IIB APPROVED
31 20317101098 SYED KHAJA MAINODDIN M sc APPROVED
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32 20317101099 TULSIRAM MARUTI M GM APPROVED
33 20317101100 VANITA KASHAPPA E GM APPROVED
34 20317101101 VANITA SHANKAR M GM APPROVED
35 20317101102 VEERESH GUNDAYYA M IIB APPROVED
36 20317101106 VISHNUKANT SHANKAR JYOTI M GM APPROVED
37 20317101110 SIMAN HAVAPPA M SC APPROVED
38 20317101114 RAHUL ASHOK M GM APPROVED
39 20317101118 MOLANA MAINODDIN F GM APPROVED
40 20317101122 RAVI NARSAFPPA M GM APPROVED
SUMMA: TOTAL: 40 PENDING: O APPROVED: 40 REJECTED: 0
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2020-21

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: I SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
i 20320111074 SAYED IBRAHIM SYED TAHER M IIB APPROVED
2 20320111072 SNEHA RANI L.G.BENJAMIN F C-I APPROVED
3 20318111033 MD ARIF MOINUDDIN NOOR M IIB APPROVED
4 20320111050 PRADEEP KUMAR SANGAPPA M TIIB APPROVED
5 20320111015 CHETAN KUMAR VITTHAL RAO SEDOLE M IIA APPROVED
6 20320111002 ARATI SURESH CHANDRA F IIIB APPROVED
i 20320111029 MAHESH KUMAR DHULE SHIVRAJ DHULE M IIIB APPROVED
8 20320111031 ANIL KUMAR RAMESH PATIL M IIIB APPROVED
9 20320111034 PANDURANG HANMANTH M IIA APPROVED
10 20320111067 SAVITA RAJSHEKHA F LILB APPROVED
11 20320111003 ALTAF ABDULKHADE MUJAVAR M GM APPROVED
12 20320111040 NAGESHWARI VISHWANATH F 3 ER R -] APPROVED
13 20320111011 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAYKUMAR M IIIB APPROVED
14 20320111012 ASHWINI KASHINATH F sC APPROVED
15 20320111049 MANJUNATH KASHINATH M SC APPROVED
16 20320111062 MD ANJUMAN SHAKEEL MD SHABBIR M GM APPROVED
17 20320111022 HARSHA VARDAN MADHAV BIJAPURE M SC APPROVED
18 20320111010 ASHARANI MALLIKARJUN F IIIB APPROVED
19 20320111047 PARMESHWAR NINGSHETTY M ITIB APPROVED
20 20320111041 NAGSHETTY NINGSHETTY M IIIB APPROVED
21 20320111064 DEELIP KUMAR MARUTHI M SC APPROVED
22 20320111044 NISHAT FATIMA ABDU SHUKOOY F IIB APPROVED
23 20320111070 SHILPA B.SOMNATH F ST APPROVED
24 20320111069 SHARNAPPA BHOGAPPA M :Y APPROVED
25 20320111054 RAHIMATA ALI INAYATH M GM APPROVED
26 20320111045 PAVITRA MANIKAPPA F ST APPROVED
27 20320111030 MALLIKARJUN BASAWARAJ M ITIB APPROVED
28 20320111064 SAINATH REDDY SHARAN REDDY M GM APPROVED
29 20320111051 PRASHANT D.G DASHARATHRAO M s€ APPROVED
30 20320111065 SALMAN ALI MAHAMMED ALI M IIB APPROVED
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20320111036
20320111026
20320111071
20320111035
20320111058
20320111037
20320111028
20320111019
20320111063
20320111027
20320111023
20320111025
20320111059
20320111021
20321111006
20320111057
20320111032
20320111024
20320111029
20320111033
20320111066
20320111076
20320111075
20320111061
20320111015
20320111038
20320111048
20320111054
20320111018
203211110398
20320111052
20320111048
20320111062
20320111007

20320111005

MD AHMED HUSSAIN ALEEM ANGUM

PAVAN KUMAR SANGAPPA PATIL

SHIVA SIDRAMAYYA

MD KASHIFUDDIN RIWAN MD MOINUDDIN

RAMESHWARI JAGANNATH

MOHD ABDUL GHANI MOHD ABDUL GAFFAR A

MAHESH EKNATH

DIVYA SHIVARAJ

SAI PREETAM PATIL P. SHANKER
MAHENDRA BIRADAR BABOORAO BIRADAR
K.BHOOMAIAH K.SHANKARAIAH

PATIL LAXMI DEEPAK PATIL

RASHMI ANANT DESHPANDE

HARSH VARDHAN BISHNUMOHAN PANDE
ANURAG ANIKUMAR SHARMA

RAMESH GAIBANNA

MANNE VINEET KUMAR MANNE VIJAY KUMAR
KRISHNA RAJSHEKHAR

RAJKUMAR BABURAO

PADMAVATI BABURAO

SATISH KUMAR SHIVRAMJI

UZMA NISHAT MOHAMMED SALEEM

USHA KAMALAKAR VISHWAKARMA

ROOPA BIRADAR KALLYANAPPA BIRADAR

DANRAJ DESHMUKH SHANKAR RAOC DESHMUKH

MOTHKU DURGA PRASAD MOTHKU CHANDRESHE

SHATK MAQSOOD SHAIK MAHMOOD
HABEEB MIYAN MUSA MIYAN
SYED IBRAHIM SYED HUSSAIN
NADEEM MA QUDDUS MA
PRIYANKA VISHWANATH

PASTAM SATHEESH VENKANNA
SABASTEEN SURYAKANTH
ANUPAMA ANILRAO

AMARNATH KASHINATH HALLIKHED
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66 20320111060 RITA MANOHAR F sC APPROVED
67 20320111071 VIJAY KUMAR BASWARAJ M IIA APPROVED
68 20320111013 ASRA KHAN M.D FEROZKHAN F IIB APPROVED
69 20320111042 NAVANATH MARUTI M ST APPROVED
70 20320111047 NIKITA MANIK RAO F ILETB APPROVED
71 20320111001 A NAGARATHNAM A POCHAIAH M SC APPROVED
72 20320111053 R SATYNARAYANA R.DURGAIAH M GM APPROVED
73 20320111004 AMAR DEEP KANTEPPA M IIIB APPROVED
74 20320111009 ARUN KUMAR RAMANNA M IIA APPROVED
75 20320111014 BASWAPURE SHIVKUMAR B.DHARMENDAR M GM APPROVED
76 20320111017 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRA DEV PRASAD YADAY M GM APPROVED
i 20320111056 RAKESH TIWARI RAJKUMAR TIWARI M GM APPROVED
SUMMA! TOTAL: 64 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 64 REJECTED: 0
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI
STUDENT LIST - 2020-21

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: III SEMESTEﬁ

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20319111011 GURUSHANT SHIVARAYA M GM APPROVED
2 20319111031 PRAMODKUMAR SRINAVAS M sC APPROVED
3 20319111042 SANDEEP KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH M GM APPROVED
4 20319111034 RAGA GOUNI NARENDERGOUD RAJAGOUD ANJ. M GM APPROVED
5 20319111039 RATHOD ANIL RAMRAO RAMRAO M sC APPROVED
6 20319111004 BIRADAR PRASHANTH RAMRAO M GM APPROVED
7 20319111005 CHANDRASEKHAR B.S BANDEPPA S M sc APPROVED
8 20319111043 RAJEEV KUMAR BALKRISHNA JHA M GM APPROVED
9 20319111040 ROHIT KUMAR ATMARAM M GM APPROVED
10 20319111020 MAHADEV MALLAPPA M GM APPROVED
11 20319111019 MD RAZI AHMED MD MAHMOOD AHMED M GM APPROVED
12 20319111049 SUDHARANI BASAPPA F 3T APPROVED
13 20319111047 SNEHA BARDAPURE HAWAGEPPA BARDAPURE F GM APPROVED
14 20319111002 AMITH P PANDURANG M sC APPROVED
15 20319111008 DEEPAK SAHANI ARUN SAHANI M GM APPROVED
16 20319111009 DHANASHETTY BASAPPA M sC APPROVED
17 20319111030 PRADEEP PRABHU M sC APPROVED
18 20319111057 VISHNU RAJ PRABHURAJ M 5¢C APPROVED
19 20319111045 SRINIVAS BICHAPPA M ST APPROVED
20 20319111012 HANMANTH SHARANAPPA M ST APPROVED
21 20319111007 DEEPAK RAJKUMAR M IIIB APPROVED
22 20319111060 YELLALING TIPPANNA M ST APPROVED
23 20319111038 RAM BABCO MATWAR YADAV M GM APPROVED
24 20319111024 MURALIDHARA K.S SUBBARAC K M GM APPROVED
25 20319111058 WASIM AKRAM RAJ ABDULHAMID PATEL M IIB APPROVED
26 20319111048 SHAMWEL CHANDRAPPA M sC APPROVED
27 20319111014 IRFANA BEGUM NABEERSAB F IIB APPROVED
28 20319111033 PRIYANKA BABU 14 sC APPROVED
29 20319111001 ABHINETRI K RAMAKRISHNA F IIA APPROVED
30 20319111029 PARVEZ AHMED M.A. HAFEEZ LALA M IIA APPROVED

Q@i::
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31 20319111023 MUBEEN PASHA JAMAL SAB M GM APPROVED
32 20319111053 TANAJI NARASIN M ST APPROVED
33 20319111027 NISHANTH BANSAL SUSHILKUMAR BANSAL M GM APPROVED
34 20319111028 OMKAR NARSAPPA M sC APPROVED
35 20319111003 BASAVAKUMAR BABURRO M IIIB APPROVED
36 20319111054 UMARANI RAJKUMAR F GM APPROVED
37 20319111059 YADAIAH SAILU M GM APPROVED
38 20319111051 SYED SHAUKATH ALI SYED MAHBOOB ALI M IIB APPROVED
39 20319111022 MOHD NAZEER AHMED MOHD JEELANI M IIB APPROVED
40 20319111032 PRASHANT NAGANATH DEVKATTE M IIA APPROVED
41 20319111052 T. ASHOK KUMAR T NARSIMULU M sC APPROVED
42 20319111035 RAHUL VASANT M sC APPROVED
43 20319111023 KIRAN KAMLAKAR M IIIB APPROVED
44 20319111026 NANDINI KASHINATH F IIIB APPROVED
45 20319111046 SHWETA ASHOK SHERIKAR F IIIB APPROVED
46 20319111056 VIJAYALAXMI B.K. NAGAPPA F IIIB APPROVED
47 20319111017 MD MUSTAFA AHMED M D MAQBOOL AHMED M 112 BPPROVED
48 20318101011 BEAGARI KANSEERAM BEAGARI YESHAIAH M GM APPROVED
49 20318111009 BAPNOOR PRABHAKAR BAPNOOR BHEEMSHA M IIB APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 49 PENDING: O APPROVED: 49 REJECTED: 0
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2020-21

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: V SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20318111010 SALOMAN BAKKAPPA F LT APPROVED
2 20315101011 G.RAJENDRA GOUD GMAGENDRA GOUD M SC APPROVED
3 20317101076 MD.SALMAN KHRESH MD.SIFAT UR RAHMAN M IIIB APPROVED
4 20318111001 AJAY PRAKSH SRIRAMCWOUDHARY M SC APPROVED
5 20318111002 ANAND KUMAR GAJARAJ SINGH I ST APPROVED
6 20318111003 ANURADHA SHIVAJI RAO F GM APPROVED
7 20318111015 B.SHIVAKUMAR B.REVAPPA M GM APPROVED
8 20318111024 H.BASWARAJ PRABHUSHETTY F IIB APPROVED
9 20318111028 KSHETRA PAL PATHAK RAJENDRA PATHAK M ETTH APPROVED
10 20318111029 LAXMIKANTHHUGAR MADAWALAPPA M ST APPROVED
11 20318111031 LOKESH CHANDARAPPA M IIA APPROVED
12 20318111032 M.ARUNA M.SIDRAM M GM APPROVED
13 20318111036 MAHANTESH KASHINATH M GM APPROVED
14 20318111040 MANISHSRIVASTHAVA RAJMOHAN M SC APPROVED
15 20318111043 MOHAMMADWASEEM SAJID MOHAMMADQUDDUS M GM APPROVED
16 20318111044 MD. SHAFEUDDIN MD.MOINUDDIN M SC APPROVED
17 20318111046 NAGAPPA BHEEMANNA M sSC APPROVED
18 20318111052 PARMESHAWAR BASAWARAJ E IIIB APPROVED
19 20318111054 PRADEEP SINGH B.BSINGH M sSC APPROVED
20 20318111056 PREETAM KUMAR PRABHAKAR M GM APPROVED
21 20318111057 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAJJAN SINGH M SC APPROVED
22 20318111061 RAVINDARREDDY VITHAL REDDY F SC APPROVED
23 20318111062 REETA SHANKER F C-I APPROVED
24 20318111064 ROBIN VERMA SURESH CHANDRA M ITB APPROVED
25 20318111066 SANGEETA BAKKAPPA M GM APPROVED
26 20318111067 SANGAMESH BASAWARAJ PATIL M GM APPROVED
27 20318111068 SATISH KALLAPPA M GM APPROVED
28 20318111069 SHAIK MASTAN VALI SAIK..MOULALI M IIA APPROVED
29 20318111070 SHAIK BIPASHA SHAIK KHAJASAR M GM APPROVED
30 20318111071 SHAKTIKANTH SURAYKANTH F SC APPROVED
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34 20318111073 SHIVSHANKAR GOUD NARSIMHA GOUD.G M SC APPROVED
32 20318111075 SHIVRUDRAKUMBALE EKANATHRAO F ITIB APPROVED
33 20318111076 SHRUTIBHORGONDE KASHNITH M sC APPROVED
34 20318111077 SHRUTI VEERSHETTY M GM APPROVED
35 20318111078 SIDDAMMA KALYANRAO M IIB APPROVED
36 20318111079 SRIRAM LALAPPA VAGGE M IIB APPROVED
37 20318111080 SUMMAYYA ANJUM RAJMOHD M GM APPROVED
38 20318111081 SUNIL KUMAR BHASKR RAO M sC APPROVED
39 20318111087 VEENITMISHRA T.N MISHRA F IIB APPROVED
40 20318111088 VISHALDODDI SHANKAR RAO M ITIB APPROVED
41 20318111090 VITTU KUMAR JAGAT SING F SC APPROVED
42 20318111091 ASHA RAJU M GM APPROVED
43 20318111092 ASHWINI MADEPPA M GM APPROVED
44 20318111093 BOMMA GOND SHIVARAJ M GM APPROVED
45 20318111095 MANISH KUMAR JASMAR SINGH M GM APPROVED
46 20318111096 NAZNEEN MINHAJ ASKRI M IIB APPROVED
47 20318111098 SHIVKUMAR SANGAPPA M IIA APPROVED
48 20318111099 SIDHARTH ARJUN M GM APPROVED
49 20318111100 SUNIL KUMARYADAV RAMCHANDAR M GM APPROVED
50 20318111101 DELIP KUMAR GUNDAPPA M GM APPROVED
51 20318111102 NAGESH BABURAO M GM APPROVED
SUMMA! TOTAL: 51 PENDING: 0O APPROVED: 51 REJECTED: O
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2021-22

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: I SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20321111002 AGRAHARKER ABDUL KHALIL CHAND PASHA F GM APPROVED
2 20321111005 ANILKUMAR KASHINTH M SC APPROVED
3 20321111006 ANURAG ANILKUMAR M GM APPROVED
4 20321111007 BALAJI P M PRAKASH M GM APPROVED
5 20321111008 CHILAKALA TIPPANNA REDDY VENKATESHWAR F SC APPROVED
6 20321111009 DAYANAND KASHINATH M GM APPROVED
7 20321111010 DEEPAK NARSINGRAO M SC APPROVED
8 20321111011 DILEEPKUMAR TIPPANNA M GM APPROVED
9 20321111013 FARANAAJ MD GOUSE M GM APPROVED
10 20321111014 FATIMA KHATOON MD RAJDAN KHAN M ST APPROVED
11 20321111015 G KAVERI SANGSHETTY M GM APPROVED
12 20321111016 G PRASANNA LAXMI G AGAMMA F SC APPROVED
1.3 20321111017 G AKSHITHA G VISHWANATH M GM APPROVED
14 20321111018 GANGAMMA KRISHNAPPA M sC APPROVED
15 20321111019 GANPOOR MAHESH VEERSHETTY M SC APPROVED
16 20321111020 GUNDAPPA SHESHANNA F SC APPROVED
27 ) 20321111021 GURUDAS SHIROMANI M ST APPROVED
18 20321111022 H MILIND DASHRATH RAQ M IIIB APPROVED
19 20321111024 KALYANRAO SHANKAR RAO M GM APPROVED
20 20321111025 K.PRAVEEN KUMAR K.AGAM F GM APPROVED
21 20321111026 KOTAGIRI VEERSHETTY K BASAPPA M IIB APPROVED
22 20321111027 KRANTI KUMAR KOTE JAGANNATH KOTE F SC APPROVED
23 20321111028 ANILKUMAR KUNTOOR VEERAPPA F IIA APPROVED
24 20321111029 SARALA M VENKATAIAH M IIA APPROVED
25 20321111030 MADUSUDHAN REDDY NARAYAN REDDY M GM APPROVED
26 20321111032 MAHESH KHAADKE JEEVAN M ST APPROVED
27 20321111033 MALLIKARJUN REDDY ESHWAR REDDY M SC APPROVED
28 20321111034 MANU KUMAR SHASHINATH SHAH M IIIB APPROVED
29 20321111035 MATH SHIVLINGAYYA SIDRAMAYYA M GM APPROVED
30 20321111036 MD KHAJA AWEZUDDIN MD JAFAR SAHAB M GM APPROVED
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20321111037
20321111038
20321111039
20321111041
20321111042
20321111043
20321111044
20321111045
20321111046
20321111047
20321111048
20321111049
20321111050
20321111051
20321111052
20321111054
20321111055
20321111057
20321111058
20321111059
20321111060
20321111062
20321111063
20321111063
20321111064
20321111065
20321111066
20321111067
20321111068
20321111069
20321111070
20321111071
20321111072
20321111072

20321111073

Md MANSOOR HASSAN MD KHAJA HASSAN
MD MEHRAJ ASKARI MD MINHAJ ASKARI
MD NADEEM ABDUL QAYYUM

MD ABDUL HAMEED MD KHASIM

MD YOUNUS MOHD YUSUF

MUZIBUR RAHMAN IMAMUDDIN

N S SANKETH DILIPKUMAR

NIKHIL MADIVALAPPA

PANKAJ RANA RAVINDRA KUMAR RANA
PANKAJ SARSAR S GOPAL

PARMESHWAR REVANAYYA SWAMY
PAVITRA ISHWAR

PRADEEP MALLIKARJUN
PRADNYAPRADEEP VAIJINATH RAO
PREMKUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR

RAHUL SAIGOUKER KRISHNARAO
RAJSHEKHAR KASHINATH

RAM REDDY ISHWAR REDDY

RUPALI GHANTE PRADEEP
SANGAMESHWAR MURLIDHAR
SANJAYKUMAR SHEORAIN MUKHTYAR SINGH
SANTOSH MANIKAPPA

SHAIK SADEQUE SHAIK MUNIRODDIN
MIMMI BHOSKE RAMDAS BHOSKE
SHETTY SANGAN BASAPPA

SHIVRAJ KUMAR BASWARAJ C

SHUBHAM SHIVKUMAR

SIDDAGONDA TIPPANNA

SIDDARAJ BABURAO

SIDDAYYA SHIVKUMAR

SRIVASTAV AKHIL KUMAR S SANJAY KUMAR
SUDHIR SINGH TEJ SINGH

TIPPANNA LAXMAN

YOHAN PPUNDLIK

USHARANI BASAYYA SWAMY

"
\

g~

CIPAL
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IIB

I1a

sC

IIIB

ITTE

IIIB

ITA

GM

GM

GM

sC

GM

GM

sC

GM

sC

GM

GM

ST

GM

sC

GM

sC

sC

sC

ST

IIIB

GM

GM

IIB

sC

ITA

IIA

GM

ST

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED



66 20321111073 SANJEEV KUMARKANTEPPA F sC APPROVED
67 20321111074 V PRABHULU VENKATESHAM M IIIB APPROVED
68 20321111074 VAMSHIDHARGURUNATHAYYA M GM APPROVED
69 20321111075 RAMESHWARSURYAKANTH M GM APPROVED
70 20321111076 VEERSHETTY SHIVPUTRA M IIB APPROVED
T 20321111076 AMAR MALLAYYA M IIA APPROVED
72 20321111077 Y RAJANI PRIYA Y NAGISHETTY M sC APPROVED
73 20321111077 MAHESH BHIMRAO M IIIB APPROVED
74 20321111078 ABHI RANJAN KUMARSHAM NARAYAN THAKUR M IIIB APPROVED
25 20321111079 EMANVEL SHANKAR M IIIB APPROVED
76 20321111080 AISHWARYASANJEEV REDDY M I1Ia APPROVED
T 20321111081 PUNNYA SHETTY SWETHA PRATAP SINGH M GM APPROVED
78 20321111082 JAWAHAR SINGH SUBEDARPRATAP SINGH M GM APPROVED
SUMMA!  TOTAL: 78 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 78 REJECTED: 0

R.V. Bidap Law College
BIDAR-585401



KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI
STUDENT LIST - 2021-22
College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: III SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20320111074 SAYED IBRAHIM SYED TAHER M IIB APPROVED
2 20320111072 SNEHA RANI L.G.BENJAMIN F G=T APPROVED
3 20318111033 MD ARIF MOINUDDIN NOOR M IIB APPROVED
4 20320111050 PRADEEP KUMAR SANGAPPA M ITIIB APPROVED
5] 20320111015 CHETAN KUMAR VITTHAL RAO SEDOLE M IIA APPROVED
6 20320111002 ARATI SURESH CHANDRA F ITIIB APPROVED
i 20320111029 MAHESH KUMAR DHULE SHIVRAJ DHULE M IIIB APPROVED
8 20320111067 SAVITA RAJSHEKHER F ITIB APPROVED
9 20320111003 ALTAF ABDULKHADE MUJAVAR M GM APPROVED
10 20320111040 NAGESHWARI VISHWANATH F IIIB APPROVED
11 20320111011 ASHISH KUMAR VIJAYKUMAR M IIIB APPROVED
12 20320111012 ASHWINI KASHINATH F sC APPROVED
13 20320111022 HARSHA VARDAN MADHAV BIJAPURE M SC APPROVED
14 20320111010 ASHARANI MALLIKARJUN F IIIB APPROVED
15 20320111047 PARMESHWAR NINGSHETTY M I1I1B APPROVED
16 20320111041 NAGSHETTY NINGSHETTY M IIIB APPROVED
1.7 20320111044 NISHAT FATIMA ABDU SHUKOOY F IIB APPROVED
18 20320111070 SHILPA B.SOMNATH F ST APPROVED
18 20320111069 SHARNAPPA BHOGAPPA M IIA APPROVED
20 20320111054 RAHIMATA ALI INAYATH M GM APPROVED
21 20320111030 MALLIKARJUN BASAWARAJ M ITIB APPROVED
22 20320111064 SAINATH REDDY SHARAN REDDY M GM APPROVED
23 20320111051 PRASHANT D.G DASHARATHRAQ M SC APPROVED
24 20320111065 SALMAN ALI MAHAMMED ALI M IIB APPROVED
25 20320111036 MD AHMED HUSSAIN ALEEM ANGUM M IIB APPROVED
26 20320111026 PAVAN KUMAR SANGAPPA PATIL M GM APPROVED
2% 20320111071 SHIVA SIDRAMAYYA M IIIB APPROVED
28 20320111036 MD KASHIFUDDIN RIWAN MD MOINUDDIN M IIB APPROVED
29 20320111058 RAMESHWARI JAGANNATH F IITH APPROVED
30 20320111037 MOHD ABDUL GHANI MOHD ABDUL GAFFAR A M GM APPROVED
=
(&mib
RINCIPAL
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

37

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

20320111028
20320111019
20320111063
20320111023
20320111025
20320111059
20320111057
20320111032
20320111024
20320111076
20320111075
20320111061
20320111038
20320111068
20320111020
20320111073
20321111039
20320111052
20320111048
20320111062
20320111007
20320111005
20320111060
20320111077
20320111013
20320111042
20320111001
20320111053
20320111009
20320111014
20320111017
20320111056
20319111027
20319111035

20320111022

MAHESH EKNATH M IIIB
DIVYA SHIVARAJ F IIIB
SAI PREETAM PATIL P. SHANKER M GM
K.BHOOMAIAH K.SHANKARAIAH M GM
PATIL LAXMI DEEPAK PATIL F GM
RASHMI ANANT DESHPANDE F GM
RAMESH GAIBANNA M sC
MANNE VINEET KUMAR MANNE VIJAY KUMAR M GM
KRISHNA RAJSHEKHAR M IIIB
UZMA NISHAT MOHAMMED SALEEM F I1IB
USHA KAMALAKAR VISHWAKARMA F GM
ROOPA BIRADAR KALLYANAPPA BIRADAR F GM
MOTHKU DURGA PRASAD MOTHKU CHANDRESHE! M GM
SHAIK MAQSOOD SHAIK MAHMOOD M IIB
HABEEB MIYAN MUSA MIYAN M IIB
SYED HUSSAIN M I1IB
NADEEM MA QUDDUS MA M IIB
PRIYANKA VISHWANATH F GM
PASTAM SATHEESH VENKANNA M sC
SABASTEEN SURYAKANTH M sC
BNUPAMA ANILRAQO F GM
AMARNATH KASHINATH HALLIKHED M IIIB
RITA MANOHAR F sC
VIJAY KUMAR BASWARAJ M IIA
ASRA KHAN M.D FEROZKHAN F IIB
NAVANATH MARUTI M ST
A NAGARATHNAM A POCHAIAH M sC
R SATYNARAYANA R.DURGAIAH M GM
ARUN KUMAR RAMANNA M IIA
BASWAPURE SHIVKUMAR B.DHARMENDAR M GM
DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRA DEV PRASAD YADAY M GM
RAKESH TIWARI RAJKUMAR TIWARI M GM
NISHANTH BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL M IIB
RAHUL VASANT M I1IB
HARSHA VARDAN MAHADEV F GM
R.V. Bidap Law College
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APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED




66 20319111016 L.JEEVITA L.MANIK REDDY M SC APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 66 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 66 REJECTED: 0
B |
R.V. Bidap Law College

BIDAR-585401



KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2021-22

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: V SEMESTER

‘;m;o Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20319111011 GURUSHANT SHIVARAYA M GM APPROVED
2 20319111031 PRAMODKUMAR SRINAVAS M sC APPROVED
3 20319111042 SANDEEP KUMAR HOSHIYAR SINGH M GM APPROVED
4 20319111034 RAJA GOUNI NARENDERGOUD RAJAGOUNI AN M GM APPROVED
5 20319111039 RATHOD ANIL RAMRAC RAMRAO M SC APPROVED
6 20319111004 BIRADAR PRASHANTH RAMRAO M GM APPROVED
i 20319111005 CHANDRASEKHAR B.S BANDEPPA S M SC APPROVED
8 20319111040 ROHIT KUMAR ATMARAM M GM APPROVED
9 20319111020 MAHADEV MALLAPPA M GM APPROVED
10 20319111049 SUDHARANI BASAPPA F ST APPROVED
1l 20319111047 SNEHA BARDAPURE HAWAGEPPA BARDAPURE F GM APPROVED
12 20319111002 AMITH P PANDURANG M 56 APPROVED
1.3 20319111008 DEEPAK SAHANI ARUN SAHANI M GM APPROVED
14 20319111009 DHANASHETTY BASAPPA M 5C APPROVED
15 20319111030 PRADEEP PRABHU M sC APPROVED
16 20319111057 VISHNU RAJ PRABHURAJ M SC APPROVED
17 20319111040 SRINIVAS BICHAPPA M ST APPROVED
18 20319111023 DEEPAK RAJKUMAR M ITI1B APPROVED
19 20319111038 RAMBABOO MATWAR YADAV M GM APPROVED
20 20319111024 MURALIDHARA K.S SUBBARAO K M GM APPROVED
21 20319111014 IRFANA BEGUM NABEERSAB F IIB APPROVED
22 20319111033 PRIYANKA BABU F SC APPROVED
23 20319111001 ABHINETRI K RAMAKRISHNA F IIA APPROVED
24 20319111029 PARVEZ AHMED M.A. HAFEEZ LALA M IIA APPROVED
25 20319111023 MUBEEN PASHA JAMAL SAB M GM APPROVED
26 20319111053 TANAJI NARASIN M ST APPROVED
27 20319111028 OMKAR NARSAPPA M SC APPROVED
28 20319111003 BASAVAKUMAR BABURAO M EETB APPROVED
29 20319111054 UMARANI RAJKUMAR E GM APPROVED
30 20319111059 YADAIAH SAILU M GM APPROVED

RINCIPAL
PRINCIP,

R.V. Bidap Law
BIDAR-585401




1 20319111022 MOHD NAZEER AHMED MOHD JEELANI M T B APPROVED
32 20319111032 PRASHANT NAGANATH DEVKATTE M IIA APPROVED
33 20319111052 T. ASHOK KUMAR T NARSIMULU M SC APPROVED
34 20319111026 NANDINI KASHINATH B ITIB APPROVED
35 20319111046 SHWETA ASHOK SHERIKAR F IIIB APPROVED
36 20319111056 VIJAYALAXMI B.K. NAGAPPA F IIIB APPROVED
37 20319111017 MD MUSTAFA AHMED M D MAQBOOL AHMED M IIA APPROVED
38 20319111011 BEGARI KANSIRAM BEGARI YESHAHE M GM APPROVED
39 20318111009 BAPNOOR PRABHAKAR BAPNOOR BHEEMSHA M GM APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 39 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 39 REJECTED: 0

RV. Bidap
BIDAR-

C
Law College
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2022-23

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: I SEMESTER

S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
i 20322111046 ™MD AMJAD MD YOUSUF ALI M IIB APPROVED
2 20322111039 MAHESH BHAGWANRAO M C=l APPROVED
3 20322111036 AH KRISHNE GOUDA HOMBALE GOUDA M TTH APPROVED
4 20322111058 MD KHAJA AYAZUDDIN MD KHAJAMOHIUDDIN M IIIB APPROVED
5 20322111084 SACHIN SHAILENDRA M IIIB APPROVED
6 20322111098 SHIVKUMAR PATIL SHIVSHARNAPPA PATIL M GM APPROVED
7 20322111114 VINOD ISMAIL SHERIKAR M IIIB APPROVED
8 20322111106 UMADEVI J BUCHAIAH SWAMY F SC APPROVED
9 20322111008 ANITA TUKKAPPA F sC APPROVED
10 20322111016 CHANGATI KIRAN KUMAR KRISHANA MURTY M ITIB APPROVED
11 20322111001 SOHIAL SIKANDAR M IIIB APPROVED
12 20322111037 LAXAMIBAI KARBASAPPA F TITH APPROVED
13 20322111004 AKSHAY DESHPANDE VENKAT NARSIMH M IIB APPROVED
14 20322111035 KINDIDHODDI SRIKANTH PATIL K SUDHAMA M ST APPROVED
15 20322111032 K.V.KRISHNA KUMAR K.S RAO M IIA APPROVED
16 20322111052 MOHD MUNNVAR G KHAJA HUSSAIN G M ITIB APPROVED
17 20322111029 JOSHI ANUJA SUDHAKAR JOSHI E SC APPROVED
18 20322111057 MOHD FARHAN MOHD GOUSUDDIN M IIB APPROVED
19 20322111079 RAJKUMAR MARUTI M GM APPROVED
20 20322111012 BALBHIM MARUTI M 10 B = APPROVED
21 20322111074 PUSHPA TUKAPPA F LIB APPROVED
22 20322111047 MD UMAIZ GUFFRAN MA MUQEEM F IIIB APPROVED
S 20322111062 NAFEES ANJUM ABDUL WAHAB F IIIB APPROVED
24 20322111003 AKSHATA ASHOK F TTLE APPROVED
25 20322111097 SHARIF MOHAMMED MUNIRSAB M GM APPROVED
26 20322111002 SRINIVAS SHANKAR M GM APPROVED
2 20322111112 VIJAY RAM BAN KASHINATH M GM APPROVED
28 20322111001 ABDULLAH SHABAZKHAN MD ARIF KHAN M GM APPROVED
29 20322111085 SACHIN RAGA RAJSHEKHAR RAGA M SC APPROVED
30 20322111027 JASON MOODY PRAMOD M ITIB APPROVED

T
=
NCIPAL
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

37

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

20322111068
20322111068
20322111064
20322111005
20322111009
20322111050
20322111010
20322111083
20322111053
20322111049
20322111090
20322111088
20322111045
20322111070
20322111044
20322111092
20322111071
20322111071
20322111021
20322111069
20322111081
20322111041
20322111005
20322111082
20322111030
20322111076
20322111073
20322111077
20322111017
20322111009
20322111043
20322111100
20322111065
20322111067

20322111013

PANDIT GHALEPPA IIB
R MOTHI RAM R RAMSHETTY sC
NAVYA RAJ KUMAR SC
ALIYA AFREEN MD BASITHALI GM
UMME SALMA NAILA MD UROOJ BASITHALI ITIB
MD KHALED ALI MD BASITHALI ITA
A SRIKESH GOUD A NAGRAJ GOUDA GM
SARDAR DHANJEET KOUR GURUCHARAN SINGH GM
MOHD MUSTAFA MOHD AMEERUDDIN GM
MOHD JAWAD AHMED MOHD NISAR AHMED Gen
SANGEETA VAIJINATH IIB
SANDEEP PATIL BASWANTH RAO PATIL sSC
MANOJKUMAR RAO SHRI CHARANSINGH IIIB
PARSHURAM MALLIKARJUN GM
MANOJ KUMAR ASHOK RAO SC
SAPANA KANTEPPA GM
SAVITA KANTEPPA I1A
PRADEEP RAMDAS IIB
DIGAMBAR MANIKAPPA IIB
PARMESHWAR BABU SWAMY GM
RAJU NARSAPPA GM
MAHESH DIXIT MURLIDHAR RAO ST
SYED ISMAIL QUADRI SYED MANSOOR AHMED GM
RAVI PANDURANG IIB
JUGAL KISHOR RANBIR SINGH =1
RAHUL MISHRA NANDKISHOR MISHRA IIB
PRANITA PRABHAKAR IIIB
RAJESH PATIL SIDVEER ITTH
CHANDRASHEKHAR REDDY MOHAN REDDY GM
ARUN KUMAR ABHANG RAO HEA =
MANOJ LALAPPA SC
SUBHAM MISHRA DILIP MISHRA SC
P JYOTI TULJAIAH TTLIB
PADKANTI SUHAS PADKANTI NASINLU ITIB
BASWALING CHANDRASHEKHAR L11B
%
2 &
i NCIPAL
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APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED




66

68

69

70

il

T2

73

74

15

76

T

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

20322111015
20322111011
20322111019
20322111038
20322111107
20322111066
20322111080
20322111018
20322111020
20322111061
20322111078
20322111051
20322111055
20322111083
20322111059
20322111060
20322111048
2032211102:3
20322111028
20322111173
20322111025
20322111002
20322111063
20322111064
20322111065
20322111066
20322111067
20322111068
20322111069
20322111070
20322111071
20322111072
20322111073
20322111074

20322111075

CHINTAMANI DINESH SING KRISHNA MURTY M
BHAGAT POOJA SINGH BHAGAT SINGH F
CHETANA ANIL KUMAR V.K F
M NIJLINGAPP REVANAPPA M
UMAKANTH S VEERANNA S M
P YUVARAJ P NARASIMLU M
RAJKUMAR SUBANNA M
CHEEDELLA VENKATA LAKSHMANRAO C V BHA. M
CHINCHOLIKAR NAGARAJ VEERSHETTY M
N VENKATRAM REDDY N HANUMATH REDDY M
RAJKIRAN BEDRE SWAMY DAS M
MOHD MEHABOOBALI MD YOUSUF ALI M
MD NAVEED AHMED MD JAWAD M
REKANNA PRIYA MADIWALAPPA M
MUBASHEER KHAN AYUB KHAN M
MUSKAN AYUB KHAN F
MIRZA HIDAYATULLA BAIGH MIRZA RAHANUL: M
GANAPATI NAGANNA M
JEEVAN JAIWANTH M
VAIBHAV BHADBHADE RAJHANS BHADBHADE M
JAGISHWAR MANIK RAO M
AKASH SURYAKANT M
NARAYAN BENDU SATI RAJU M
KHALEEL AJMODDIN M
SANJAY MAHANINGAPPA M
SHAIK AMER AHMED SHAIK QUDDES AHMED M
MOHD MUZAMIL AHMED MOHD QUTUBUDDIN M
UMESH SHARMA MURLI SHYAM SHARMA M
JAGANNATH SATYANARAYAN M
GANAPATI MANIKAPPA M
VISHWANATH MAHALINGAPPA M
ABHIMANYU MANHAS ARJUN SINGH MANHAS M
SHIVSHANKAR BASWARAJ M
UTTAM JAISINGH M
VEERESH VAIJINATH M

R.V. Bidap Law Co}l
BIDAR-585401

IIB

ST

IIA

IIIB

SC

IIB

GM

IIIB

IIB

IIIB

ITIB

IIIB

GM

GM

GM

GM

sC

ITIIB

IIB

sC

sC

GM

IIIB

IIA

GM

GM

GM

Gen

T1B

sC

LTI

GM

sC

GM

IIA

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED




101 20322111076 SUMIT SHIVKUMAR TAGARE M IIB APPROVED
102 20322111077 MOHD AHMED MOHD KHAJA M IIB APPROVED
103 20322111078 K.M.UTESHI SUSHIL KUMAR M GM APPROVED
104 20322111079 YOURAJ SHARANAPPA M GM APPROVED
105 20322111080 BASAYYA SHIVLINGAYYA M ST APPROVED
106 20322111081 YASEER PASHA KHAIRAJ MIYAN M GM APPROVED
107 20322111082 VIJAY KUMAR ALAPATI VENKATESHWARA RAO M IIA APPROVED
108 20322111084 MAHESH MARUTI M GM APPROVED
109 20322111085 SAVITA KURLAGERI HIREMATH SHANTAYYA K M GM APPROVED
110 20322111086 SANDIP VINAYAK SHINDE VINAYAK M GM APPROVED
111 20322111087 SANDEEP KUMAR RAJENDER M Gen APPROVED
112 20322111088 PRASHANTH REDDY MANIK REDDY M LIB APPROVED
113 20322111090 PRAMOD KAMBLE RAMDAS M sC APPROVED
114 20322111091 SHRUSTI JOHNWESLEY M IIIB APPROVED
135 20322111092 KAPILE RADHIKA K BASAPPA M GM APPROVED
116 20322111093 SURESH SHANKAR M sC APPROVED
117 20322111094 MALLIKARJUN B RAC BABURAO MADIWAL M GM APPROVED
118 20322111095 AMRISH MALLIKARJUN M IIA APPROVED
119 20322111096 JAITEERTH TAWADE GURUNATH M IIB APPROVED
120 20322111097 AMBADAS MARUTI M IIB APPROVED
SUMMA! TOTAL: 120 PENDII;G: 0 APPROVED: 120 REJECTED: C-)-.

R.V. Bidap Law College
BIDAR-585401




KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY,

HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2022-23
College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR Code: 203
Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: III SEMESTER
S No Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
_____ i“_ 20321111017 G AKSHITHA G VISHWANATH E LB APPROVED
2 20321111033 MALLIKARJUN REDDY ESHWAR REDDY M c=I APPROVED
3 20321111025 K.PRAVEEN KUMAR K.AGAM M IIB APPROVED
4 20321111070 SRIVASTAV AKHIL KUMAR S SANJAY KUMAR M ELTH APPROVED
5} 20321111016 G PRASANNA LAXMI G AGAMMA F TII1B APPROVED
6 20321111059 SANGAMESHWAR MURLIDHAR M GM APPROVED
7 20321111057 RAM REDDY ISHWAR REDDY M ITIIB APPROVED
8 20321111024 KALYANRAO SHANKAR RAO M IIB APPROVED
9 20321111035 MATH SHIVLINGAYYA SIDRAMAYYA M 0= APPROVED
10 20321111027 KRANTI KUMAR KOTE JAGANNATH KCOTE M IIB APPROVED
iz 20321111046 PANKAJ RANA RAVINDRA KUMAR RANA M IIIB APPROVED
12 20321111058 RUPALI GHANTE PRADEEP F IIIB APPROVED
13 20321111034 MANU KUMAR SHASHINATH SHAH M GM APPROVED
14 20321111022 H MILIND DASHRATH RAO M ITIB APPROVED
15 20321111076 VEERSHETTY SHIVPUTRA M SC APPROVED
16 20321111077 Y RAJANI PRIYA Y NAGISHETTY F SC APPROVED
17 20321111052 PREMKUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR M IIIB APPROVED
18 20321111072 TIPPANNA LAXMAN M I1IB APPROVED
19 20321111038 MD MEHRAJ ASKARI MD MINHAJ ASKARI M IIiB APPROVED
20 20321111015 G KAVERI SANGSHETTY F IIB APPROVED
21 20321111020 GUNDAPPA SHESHANNA M ST APPROVED
22 20321111018 GANGAMMA KRISHNAPPAR F IIA APPROVED
23 20321111013 FARANAAJ MD GOUSE F IIIB APPROVED
24 20321111007 BALAJI P M PRAKASH M sC APPROVED
25 20321111036 MD KHAJA AWEZUDDIN MD JAFAR SAHAB M LIB APPROVED
26 20321111017 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRADEQO PRASAD M GM APPROVED
27 20321111050 PRADEEP MALLIKARJUN M IIIB APPROVED
28 20321111048 PARMESHWAR REVANAYYA SWAMY M IIB APPROVED
29 20321111060 SANJAYKUMAR SHEORAIN MUKHTYAR SINGH M ITIB APPROVED
30 20321111039 MD NADEEM ABDUL QAYYUM M LIIH APPROVED
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

35

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

20321111009
20321111043
20321111055
20321111026
20321111006
20321111051
20321111066
20321111044
20321111010
20321111032
20321111074
20321111029
20321111067
20321111069
20321111041
20321111064
20321111011
20321111005
20321111008
20321111054
20321111047
20321111045
20321111065
20321111019
20321111063
20321111063
20321111030
20321111037
2032213111024
20321111002
20321111028
20321111042
20321111014
20321111068

20321111062

DAYANAND KASHINATH

MUZIBUR RAHMAN IMAMUDDIN
RAJSHEKHAR KASHINATH

KOTAGIRI VEERSHETTY K BASAPPA
ANURAG ANILKUMAR

PRADNYAPRADEEP VAIJINATH RAO
SHUBHAM SHIVKUMAR

N S SANKETH DILIPKUMAR

DEEPIKA NARSINGRAO

MAHESH KHAADKE JEEVAN

V PRABHULU VENKATESHAM

SARALA M VENKATAIAH

SIDDAGONDA TIPPANNA

SIDDAYYA SHIVKUMAR

MD ABDUL HAMEED MD KHASIM

SHETTY SANGAN BASAPPA

DILEEPKUMAR TIPPANNA

ANTLKUMAR KASHINTH

CHILAKALA TIPPANNA REDDY VENKATESHWAR
RAHUL SAIGOUKER KRISHNARAO

PANKAJ SARSAR S GOPAL

NIKHIL MADIVALAPPA

SHIVRAJ KUMAR BASWARAJ C

GANPOOR MAHESH VEERSHETTY

SHAIK SADEQUE SHAIK MUNIRODDIN
MIMMI BHOSKE RAMDAS BHOSKE
MADUSUDHAN REDDY NARAYAN REDDY

Md MANSOOR HASSAN MD KHAJA HASSAN
GURUDAS SHIROMANI

AGRAHARKER ABDUL KHALIL CHAND PASHA
ANILKUMAR KUNTOCR VEERAFPPA
MD YOUNUS MOHD YUSUF
FATIMA KHATOON MD RAJDAN KHAN
SIDDARAJ BABURAO

SANTOSH MANIKAPPA

IIIB

GM

GM

GM

GM

SC

IITE

IIB

SC

sC

GM

IIIB

IIA

GM

GM

GM

Gen

IIB

sC

ITIB

GM

sC

GM

I1A

IIB

IIB

GM

GM

ST

GM

IIB

GM

GM

ST

ITB
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APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED




E GM APPROVED

66 20321111049 PAVITRA ISHWAR

67 20321111073 USHARANI BASAYYA SWAMY P GM APPROVED

68 20321111071 SUDHIR SINGH TEJ SINGH M GM APPROVED
SUMMA. TOTAL: 49 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 49 REJECTED: 0
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KARNATAKA STATE LAW UNIVERSITY, HUBBALLI

STUDENT LIST - 2022-23

College: R. V. BIDAP LAW COLLEGE, BIDAR

Code: 203

Degree: 3 YEAR LLB Class: V SEMESTER
S No. Reg. No STUDENT NAME SEX CATG. CASE
1 20320111074 SAYED IBRAHIM SYED TAHER M IIB APPROVED
2 20320111072 SNEHA RANI L.G.BENJAMIN F c-1 APPROVED
3 20318111033 MD ARIF MOINUDDIN NOOR M IIB APPROVED
4 20320111029 MAHESH KUMAR DHULE SHIVRAJ DHULE M IIIB APPROVED
] 20320111067 SAVITA RAJSHEKHA F IIIB APPROVED
6 20320111003 ALTAF ABDULKHADE MUJAVAR M GM APPROVED
7 20320111040 NAGESHWARI VISHWANATH F ITIIB APPROVED
8 20320111012 ASHWINI KASHINATH F sC APPROVED
9 20320111022 HARSHA VARDAN MADHAV BIJAPURE M sC APPROVED
10 20320111010 ASHARANI MALLIKARJUN F IIIB APPROVED
11 20320111047 PARMESHWAR NINGSHETTY M IIIB APPROVED
12 20320111041 NAGSHETTY NINGSHETTY M IIIB APPROVED
13 20320111044 NISHAT FATIMA ABDU SHUKOOY F IIB APPROVED
14 20320111070 SHILPA B.SOMNATH F ST APPROVED
15 20320111069 SHARNAPPA BHOGAPPA M IIA APPROVED
16 20320111030 MALLIKARJUN BASAWARAJ M ITIIB APPROVED
17 20320111051 PRASHANT D.G DASHARATHRAO M sC APPROVED
18 20320111065 SALMAN ALI MAHAMMED ALI M ITIB APPROVED
18 20320111026 PAVAN KUMAR SANGAPPA PATIL M GM APPROVED
20 20320111071 SHIVA SIDRAMAYYA M TTTE APPROVED
21 20320111035 MD KASHIFUDDIN RIJWAN MD MOINUDDIN M IIB APPROVED
22 20320111058 RAMESHWARI JAGANNATH E IIIB APPROVED
23 20320111028 MAHESH EKNATH M ITIIB APPROVED
24 20320111019 DIVYA SHIVARAJ F ITIB APPROVED
25 20320111063 SAI PREETAM PATIL P. SHANKER M GM APPROVED
26 20320111023 K.BHOOMAIAH K.SHANKARAIAH M GM APPROVED
27 20320111025 PATIL LAXMI DEEPAK PATIL F GM APPROVED
28 20320111059 RASHMI ANANT DESHPANDE F GM APPROVED
29 20320111057 RAMESH GAIBANNA M s APPROVED
30 20320111024 KRISHNA RAJSHEKHAR M IIIB APPROVED
" o i W
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31 20320111076 UZMA NISHAT MOHAMMED SALEEM F IIB APPROVED
32 20320111001 A NAGARATHNAM A POCHAIAH M SC APPROVED
33 20319111027 NISHAT BANSAL M sC APPROVED
34 20320111053 R SATYNARAYANA R.DURGAIAH M GM APPROVED
35 20320111002 AARATI F IIIB APPROVED
36 20320111009 ARUN KUMAR RAMANNA M IIA APPROVED
37 20320111061 ROOPA BIRADAR KALLYANAPPA BIRADAR F GM APPROVED
38 20320111014 BASWAPURE SHIVKUMAR B.DHARMENDAR M GM APPROVED
39 20320111052 PRIYANKA VISHWANATH F GM APPROVED
40 20320111054 RAHIMATA ALI INAYATH M Gen APPROVED
41 20320111021 HARSHA VARDAN BISHNU MOHAN PANDEY M IIB APPROVED
42 20320111062 SABASTEEN SURYAKANTH (M) ANITA KUMARI M sC APPROVED
43 20320111005 AMARNATH KASHINATH HALLIKHED M IIIB APPROVED
44 20320111056 RAKESH TIWARI RAJKUMAR TIWARI M GM APPROVED
45 20320111060 RITA MANOHAR F SC APPROVED
46 20320111032 MANNE VINEET KUMAR MANNE VIJAY KUMAR M GM APPROVED
47 20320111077 VIJAY KUMAR BASWARAJ M IIA APPROVED
48 20320111013 ASRA KHAN M.D FEROZKHAN 2 IIB APPROVED
49 20319111035 RAHUL VASANT M IIB APPROVED
50 20320111038 MOTHKU DURGA PRASAD MOTHKU CHANDRESHE! M GM APPROVED
51 20320111007 ANUPAMA ANILRAO F GM APPROVED
52 20320111042 NAVANATH MARUTI M ST APPROVED
53 20319111034 NARENDRA GOUD F GM APPROVED
SUMMA! TOTAL: 53 PENDING: 0 APPROVED: 53 REJECTED: 0
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